August/September 2016
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	Welcome back!
Intro & Student Survey
Contracts
Icebreaker
Whats-a-Matta lab
	Lab Safety video Glassware disc
Pre Test
HW: Directed Readings
	 Scientific Method/Branches
Sci Methods Video
	Experimental Design
Hypothesis
Candle Lab Demo
Bucket of Fate Senses Paper
	Intro to Measurement
Billy Nye measuring

	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2
	3

	
	Directed Reading  1.4
Guided worksheet practice measurement (mass, volume, length, density, temp)

	Pinkies, Steps, Forearms lab 

	Rainbow Lab
Lab etiquette/write up 


	Review Rainbow lab questions
Density Demo
Density problems 
	Intro to graphing discussion
Graphing Worksheet
	

	4
	5
	6
Vocab day
	7
[bookmark: _GoBack]Review Day
	8
Unit 1 Test 
	9
Chapter 1 test
	10





